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Date Check in/Tee Off Note
 Apr 3, Wed 8:30/9:00 AM
 Apr 7, Sun 8:30/9:00 AM

 Apr 10, Wed 8:30/9:00 AM
 Apr 14, Sun 8:30/9:00 AM
 Apr 16, Tue 8:30/9:00 AM **Tuesday** Club Play
 Apr 21, Sun 8:30/9:00 AM
 Apr 24, Wed 8:30/9:00 AM
 Apr 27, Sat Chelan Invitational

 Apr 28, Sun Chelan Invitational
 May 1, Wed 7:30/8:00 AM Club Play, Albatross Tournament Kickoff
 May 5, Sun 7:30/8:00 AM Club Play, LCMC Mtg. after golf
 May 8, Wed 7:30/8:00 AM

 May 12, Sun 7:30/8:00 AM
 May 15, Wed 7:30/8:00 AM
 May 19, Sun 7:30/8:00 AM
 May 22, Wed 7:30/8:00 AM
 May 26, Sun No Club Play, Memorial Day
 May 29, Wed 7:30/8:00 AM Club Play, LCMC Mtg. after golf

 Jun 2, Sun 7:30/8:00 AM
 Jun 5, Wed 7:30/8:00 AM Club Play, Memorial Cup Kickoff
 Jun 9, Sun 7:30/8:00 AM

 Jun 12, Wed 7:30/8:00 AM
 Jun 16, Sun 7:30/8:00 AM
 Jun 19, Wed 7:30/8:00 AM
 Jun 23, Sun 7:30/8:00 AM
 Jun 26, Wed 7:30/8:00 AM
 Jun 30, Sun 7:30/8:00 AM Club Play, Albatross Tournament End,  LCMC Mtg. after golf

 Jul 3, Wed 7:30/8:00 AM
 Jul 7, Sun No Club Play, Independence Day

 Jul 10, Wed 7:30/8:00 AM
 Jul 14, Sun 7:30/8:00 AM
 Jul 17, Wed 7:30/8:00 AM
 Jul 20, Sat Apple Cup Tournament

 Jul 21, Sun Apple Cup Tournament
 Jul 24, Wed 7:30/8:00 AM
 Jul 28, Sun 7:30/8:00 AM
 Jul 31, Wed 7:30/8:00 AM Club Play, President's Cup Kickoff, LCMC Mtg. after golf
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Date Check in/Tee Off Note
 Aug 4, Sun 7:30/8:00 AM
 Aug 7, Wed 7:30/8:00 AM
 Aug 11, Sun 7:30/8:00 AM

 Aug 14, Wed 7:30/8:00 AM
 Aug 18, Sun 7:30/8:00 AM
 Aug 21, Wed 7:30/8:00 AM
 Aug 25, Sun 7:30/8:00 AM Club Play, LCMC Mtg. after golf
 Aug 28, Wed 7:30/8:00 AM

 Sep 1, Sun No Club Play, Labor Day
 Sep 4, Wed 8:30/9:00 AM
 Sep 8, Sun 8:30/9:00 AM Club Play,  Club Championship Round 1

 Sep 11, Wed 8:30/9:00 AM Club Play,  Club Championship Round 1
 Sep 14, Sat Club Championship Round 2

 Sep 15, Sun 8:30/9:00 AM Club Play, Club Championship Round 3
 Sep 18, Wed 8:30/9:00 AM
 Sep 22, Sun 8:30/9:00 AM
 Sep 25, Wed 8:30/9:00 AM Club Play, LCMC Mtg. after golf
 Sep 29, Sun 8:30/9:00 AM
 Oct 2, Wed 8:30/9:00 AM
 Oct 5, Sat Chelan Invitational

 Oct 6, Sun Chelan Invitational
 Oct 9, Wed 8:30/9:00 AM

 Oct 13, Sun 8:30/9:00 AM
 Oct 16, Wed 8:30/9:00 AM
 Oct 20, Sun 8:30/9:00 AM
 Oct 23, Wed 8:30/9:00 AM
 Oct 27, Sun 8:30/9:00 AM

10/30/24 8:30/9:00 AM
11/3/24 8:30/9:00 AM


